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200 78.7 1 9
199 78. 4

198 78.1 10 5
197 77.9 15 10
196 77.6 25 6
195 77.3 31 15
194 77.1 46 13
193 76.8 59 9
192 76.5 68 21
191 76.3 89 8
190 76.0 97 24
189 75. 8 121 26
188 75.56 147 19
187 75.2 166 22
186 75.0 188 33
185 T4.7 221 26
184 T4.4 247 33
183 T74.2 280 31
182 73.9 311 45
181 73.6 3566 41
180 73. 4 397 39
179 73.1 436 35
178 72.8 471 53
177 72.6 524 54
176 72.3 578 59
175 72.1 637 52
174 71.8 689 62
173 71.5 751 60
172 71.3 811 71
171 71.0 882 56
170 70.7 938 72
169 70.5 1010 56
168 70.2 1066 81
167 69.9 1147 75
166 69.7 1222 92
165 69. 4 1314 102
164 69.2 1416 717
163 68.9 1493 101
162 68. 6 1594 111
161 68. 4 1705 111
160 68.1 1816 95
159 67.8 1911 87
158 67.6 1998 94
157 67.3 2092 101
156 67.0 2193 125
155 66.8 2318 103
154 66.5 2421 107
153 66.3 2528 136
152 66.0 2664 126
151 65.7 2790 124

R | FEME| B & #
150 65.5 2914 147
149 65.2 3061 161
148 64.9 3222 134
147 64.7 33566 145
146 64.4 3501 167
145 64 .1 3668 130
144 63.9 3798 169
143 63.6 3967 174
142 63. 4 4141 187
141 63 .1 4328 166
140 62.8 4494 174
139 62.6 4668 186
138 62.3 4854 178
137 62.0 5032 192
136 61.8 5224 171
135 61.5 5395 186
134 61.2 5581 224
133 61.0 5805 231
132 60.7 6036 207
131 60. 4 6243 224
130 60.2 6467 207
129 59.9 6674 233
128 59.7 6907 246
127 59. 4 7153 211
126 59. 1 7364 237
125 58.9 7601 267
124 58. 6 7868 2569
123 58.3 8127 275
122 58 .1 8402 244
121 57.8 8646 242
120 57.56 8888 260
119 57.3 9148 2569
118 57.0 9407 2564
117 56.8 9661 273
116 56.5 9934 246
115 56.2 10180 267
114 56.0 10447 2568
113 55.7 10705 286
112 55. 4 10991 295
111 55.2 11286 295
110 54.9 11581 279
109 54.6 11860 264
108 54. 4 12124 3356
107 54 .1 12459 306
106 53.9 12765 338
105 53.6 13103 302
104 53.3 13405 280
103 53 .1 13685 326
102 52.8 14011 295
101 52.5 14306 328

BR | REME| B & A B
100 52.3 14634 292
99 52.0 14926 362
98 51.7 156288 336
97 51.5 156624 349
96 51.2 156973 317
95 50.9 16290 346
94 50.7 16636 323
93 50. 4 16959 317
92 50.2 17276 361
91 49 .9 17637 325
90 49.6 17962 336
89 49 .4 18298 370
88 49 .1 18668 322
87 48.8 18990 364
86 48. 6 19354 341
85 48.3 19695 3417
84 48.0 20042 328
83 47.8 20370 288
82 47.5 20658 342
81 47.3 21000 344
80 47.0 21344 369
79 46.17 21713 363
78 46.5 22076 3566
117 46.2 22432 346
76 45.9 22778 349
75 45. 7 231217 388
74 45 .4 23515 375
73 45 .1 23890 345
712 44.9 24235 381
71 44.6 24616 393
70 44 4 25009 370
69 44 .1 25379 359
68 43.8 25738 378
67 43.6 26116 366
66 43.3 26482 337
65 43.0 26819 331
64 42.8 27150 359
63 42.5 27509 372
62 42.2 27881 3565
61 42.0 28236 381
60 41.7 28617 337
59 41.5 28954 357
58 41.2 29311 360
57 40.9 29671 340
56 40.7 30011 3565
55 40. 4 30366 363
54 40. 1 30729 329
53 39.9 31058 349
52 39.6 31407 317
51 39.3 31724 329

BR | REME| B #
50 39.1 32053 331
49 38.8 32384 289
48 38.5 32673 319
47 38.3 32992 291
46 38.0 33283 312
45 37.8 33595 288
44 37.5 33883 294
43 37.2 34177 274
42 37.0 34451 289
41 36.17 34740 224
40 36. 4 34964 240
39 36.2 35204 228
38 35.9 35432 217
37 35.6 35649 213
36 35. 4 35862 197
35 35 .1 36059 168
34 34.9 362217 146
33 34.6 36373 178
32 34.3 36551 140
31 34.1 36691 127
30 33.8 36818 116
29 33.5 36934 91
28 33.3 37025 102
27 33.0 371217 66
26 32.17 37193 87
25 32.5 37280 70
24 32.2 37350 63
23 32.0 37413 49
22 31.7 37462 54
21 31.4 37516 31
20 31.2 37547 40
19 30.9 37587 25
18 30.6 37612 21
17 30.4 37633 22
16 30.1 376565 14
15 29.8 37669 7
14 29.6 37676 10
13 29.3 37686 12
12 29.1 37698 9
11 28.8 37707 4
10 28.5 37711 5

9 28.3 37716 5
8 28.0 37721 4
7 27.17 37725 2
6 27.5 37721 2
5 27.2 37729 3
4 26.9 37732 1
3 26.17

2 26. 4 37733 1
1 26. 1

0 25.9 37734 6




